
100mm

11.7"

13.5"

16.1"

200mm

8.7"

6.0" Cut to Length

Tilt 45

1700, 3100 or SS
Style Wall Arm

5.8" Depends on Cut Length

Pivot 90  4.5" Depends on Cut Length

50
POUNDS

RATING

LOAD

50
POUNDS

RATING

LOAD
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Conversion from Single Stud CRT TV Wall Mount
to

100mm or 200mm Mounting Pattern Flat Screen

CKLC200CRT17 Dimensions

CKLC200CRT17_Dim - 3/30/09 - M.R.B.
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CKLC200CRT17 50 ±45° ±90° 100mm & 200mm 4
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